0S'LLLCL $ :3NA LNIWAVC LNIHIND 3leg SHJOAN 21|gnd 40 Jauaissiuwo)
06'25€' LY $ ‘0l sjeq peaH juswyedag
‘6
‘g
L
‘9 aleq Jasuibug josfoid
'S
b
00098 }¢€ ‘¢
05 LS¥'SY 4 :A3ZINOHLNY LNIJNWAYd ANV G3A0UddY
00'5€0'0L I
SjuawWAed SnolAsld SSa7 00'¥9. :s1oplO abuey)p Aq abueyd 19N
00'%90'091 $ abeule)oy ssa paule] |e1ol
00'¥9L
00°'#90°091) $ 0049009k $ 0 % O abeulejoy ‘ON (e3ep) "ON
uonn|osay paroiddy
00°¥90°091 $ %001 ajeq 0} paje|dwo) [ejol sJepiO abueyy enbesgns
000 Tv1i0ol
(sJapio abueyo Buipnjour)
00'¥90°091 $ a]e( 01 10BI0D
00°'v9L $ siepso 9bueyo Aq sbueyd J1eN $ SNOILONAa3Ad $ SNOILIaav Jaumo Aq syuoy snoinald
u panolddy siapio abueyn
00°00€'651 $ pig 10B13U0D [BUIBUO AHVINNNS H30H0 FONVHO
£102/0¢ly 0} €L0C/ Yy wolj poled =

[euld4 ‘oN awAled

GOLES IM ‘uolbuiung ‘429 Xog "O'd

ssalppy

uoybuing jo 3 ojdu 1010BJJUOD

Yed sejpnoQ 1e

sybi 1equos 99elday (1.L0-Z)) Z1-09 08I0

AWEN % "ON J0BJJU0D

¢OYESG UISUOISIAAN ‘auloey
anuaAy uobuiysepn 0c2
SYJOAA Olidnd 0 JauoIssSIWWo) 0L




Page 1 of _1
CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Contract No. & Name 60 -12 (K2 - 071) Douglas Park Softball Lighting
C. O. No. 1 Funding Account (s) Original Contract $ 159,300.00
992.710.5010 Previous C.0.’s $ 0
Contract Total $ 159,300.00

Contractor _Triple E of Burlington, 4330 Conifer Ct.; Burlington, Wisconsin

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule, etc. Contract

Increase in
Contract

1. Contract Extension from March 30, 2013 to April 19, 2013 $0.00

$0.00

a. The project should be scheduled to be complete by April 12" if
possible.

b. Absolute Final project completion date is April 19'". A late

penalty fee of $200 per day will be assessed each day,

beginning April 12" for every day the project is not

complete after April 19",

Work on the project must begin by March 18"

Concrete bases must be in-place before March 30",

All underground conduits must be in-place before March 30",

Electric Service must be in-place, inspected & energized by

April 12",

g. Contractor must sign & return the Change Order #1 for this
extension to be valid.

~0ap

Total Decrease $0.00

XXXXXXXXXXX

Total Increase | XXXXXXXX

$0.00

Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order

$0.00

|

Adjusted Contract Amount

$159.300.00

The time provided for completion in the contract is unchanged. This document shall become an amendment to

the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by

Contractor

Recommended by

Date

Engineer/Department Head

Approved by

Date

Finance Director

Date

Approved by

Commissioner of Public Works

Authorized by Resolution No.

Date

Date



